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Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 31 January, 2019 7:18 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Rasul (LKKAuto); Vic 

(LKKAuto)

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Foo, John (VWG Singapore); SUR; Admin A; Admin-D 

(LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SLC8657U - FINALISE INVOICE

Attachments: MyDocument_2019_01_31_07_15_02.pdf

Dear Vic, 

 

LOD attached FYA please. 

 
Thanks. 
 
 
 
Best Regards, 
  

Charmaine Kong 

Insurance Service Advisor 
Aftersales 

  

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd 
247 Alexandra Road 

Singapore 159934 

  

Direct line:    +65 6305 7176 

Main Line:     +65 6305 7299 
Main Fax:      +65 6474 3643 

charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg 

http://www.vw.com.sg 
 

  

 

 

 

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]  

Sent: Thursday, 10 January, 2019 4:59 PM 

To: Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Rasul (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto) 
Cc: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore); Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Foo, John (VWG Singapore); SUR; Admin A; 

Admin-D (LKKAuto) 

Subject: FW: SLC8657U - FINALISE  

 

Dear Sir / Madam, 
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Thank you for your email. 

 

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course. 

 

Please note that: - 

 

LKK ref Officer in charge   

CC3/AIG18022391/R1hb3 Rasul / Vic  
   

 

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned 

 

Best Regards, 

Shu Pei| Admin  

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

 

From: Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore) <Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>  

Sent: Thursday, 10 January 2019 3:30 PM 

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D 

(LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com> 

Cc: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg>; Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) 

<meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>; Foo, John (VWG Singapore) <John.Foo@vw.com.sg> 

Subject: SLC8657U - FINALISE  

 

Dear Rasul,  

 

Please confirmed 

 

COR $3708.11 before GST  

 

Total 3 working days  

 

 
Best regards, 
  
Pearlyn Cheong 
Service Advisor 
Aftersales Body & Paint Department 
  
Volkswagen Group Singapore (Alexandra) 
247 Alexandra Road  
Singapore 159934 
 
Direct line:        +65 6305 7288 
Mobile     :        +65 9236 1336 
Main line:          +65 6305 7299 

Main Fax:          +65 6474 3643  

pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg 
http://www.vw.com.sg 
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